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10th FIS - OPA Continentalcup

Forni di Sopra (ITA) Official Result
Sprint - Final

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

11.02.2010
Starttime 12:40
Endtime 14:30

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 2673

Jury
TD - FIS ZIPFEL Georg (GER)
TD - FIS NAT CODEMO Ganluca (ITA)
Chief of Competition DE SANTA Marino (ITA)

Course Rounds
Sprint 1 Lap - 1358m
Technique: classic

HD
25 m

MC
12 m

TC
35 m

Ladies 1 Lap 1358
RG BiB CODE NAME,SURNAME NOC Round

1. 2 3205075 HERRMANN, Denise GER Final A
2. 4 1312216 BONER, Seraina SUI Final A
3. 10 3515087 VAN DER GRAAFF, Laurien SUI Final A
4. 5 3515112 STIFFLER, Tatjana SUI Final A
5. 7 3295077 ANTONELLI, Barbara ITA Final A
6. 8 3105095 NISHIKAWA, Emily CAN Final A
7. 6 3295088 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN, Virginia ITA Final
8. 9 3205098 BUEHLER, Sabrina GER Final
9. 1 3195003 WEIBEL, Caroline FRA Final

10. 11 3535320 BJORNSEN, Sadie USA Final
11. 3 3195080 LOCATELLI, Manon FRA Final
12. 19 3195061 DABUDYK, Aurelie FRA Final
13. 14 3195040 FAIVRE PICON, Anouk FRA Quarterfinal
14. 15 3295155 DI SOPRA, Francesca ITA Quarterfinal
15. 23 3205114 MUELLER, Jessica GER Quarterfinal
16. 12 3515128 EMMENEGGER, Carmen SUI Quarterfinal
17. 13 3105084 MARSHALL, Alysson CAN Quarterfinal
18. 16 3565001 BENEDICIC, Maja SLO Quarterfinal
19. 27 3205124 SIEGEL, Monique GER Quarterfinal
20. 30 3195010 HUGUE, Coraline FRA Quarterfinal
21. 17 3295147 PELLEGRINI, Sara ITA Quarterfinal
22. 18 3565034 CEBASEK, Alenka SLO Quarterfinal
23. 21 1296599 SANTER, Stephanie ITA Quarterfinal
24. 22 3295144 DEBERTOLIS, Ilaria ITA Quarterfinal
25. 25 3295034 BACHMANN, Valentina ITA Quarterfinal
26. 20 3295133 MORANDINI, Lisa ITA Quarterfinal
27. 24 3295105 VUERICH, Valentina ITA Quarterfinal
28. 26 3295089 GORRA, Melissa ITA Quarterfinal
29. 28 3295047 GRILL, Elisa ITA Quarterfinal
30. 29 3295013 PILLER, Marina ITA Quarterfinal
31. 3515119 IMOBERDORF, Rahel SUI 3:57.10
32. 3565000 SOKLIC, Mirjam SLO 3:58.18
33. 3105141 AUCLAIR, Catherine CAN 3:58.59
34. 3105145 TRIBE, Erin CAN 4:01.01
35. 3295104 CICOLINI, Irene ITA 4:01.94
36. 3515141 STRUPLER, Annina SUI 4:02.46
37. 3105080 HEWITT, Sara CAN 4:08.81
38. 3295087 CASALI, Ilenia ITA 4:09.68
39. 3055089 MILAZZI, Katharina AUT 4:17.05
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10th FIS - OPA Continentalcup

Forni di Sopra (ITA) Official Result
Sprint - Final

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

11.02.2010
Starttime 12:40
Endtime 14:30

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 2673

Weather
Air temperature (Start): +2°C
Air temperature (Finish): +5°C
Snow temperature: -2°C
Snow: compact
Weather: sunny

TD - FIS
ZIPFEL Georg (GER)

Racesecretary
PIELLI Ursula (ITA)

Participants
Entries: 39
Ranked: 39
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:



Jury
TD - FIS ZIPFEL Georg (GER)
TD - FIS NAT CODEMO Ganluca (ITA)
Chief of Competition DE SANTA Marino (ITA)

Course Rounds
Sprint 1 Lap - 1358m
Technique: classic
Penalty: 57,40

HD
25 m

MC
12 m

TC
35 m
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10th FIS - OPA Continentalcup

Forni di Sopra (ITA) Official Result
Sprint - Qualifikation

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

11.02.2010
Starttime 10:30
Endtime 11:42

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 2672

LADIES 1 Lap 1358m
RK BiB. CODE NAME YoB NOC Time Beh. Points

1 54 3195003 WEIBEL Caroline 1983 FRA 3:37.15 00.00

2 37 3205225 ANGER Lucia 1991 GER 3:38.63 01.48 8,18

3 45 3205075 HERRMANN Denise 1988 GER 3:38.66 01.51 8,34

4 47 3195080 LOCATELLI Manon 1989 FRA 3:39.72 02.57 14,20

5 63 1312216 BONER Seraina 1982 SUI 3:42.26 05.11 28,24

6 70 3515112 STIFFLER Tatjana 1988 SUI 3:43.44 06.29 34,76

7 49 3295088 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Virginia 1987 ITA 3:43.95 06.80 37,58

8 64 3295077 ANTONELLI Barbara 1986 ITA 3:44.23 07.08 39,13

9 38 3295167 VUERICH Gaia 1991 ITA 3:44.24 07.09 39,18

10 34 3205174 MENDE Esther 1990 GER 3:45.51 08.36 46,20

11 67 3105095 NISHIKAWA Emily 1989 CAN 3:45.96 08.81 48,69

12 40 3205176 RINGWALD Sandra 1990 GER 3:46.69 09.54 52,72

13 46 3205098 BUEHLER Sabrina 1988 GER 3:47.14 09.99 55,21

14 55 3515087 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 1987 SUI 3:47.23 10.08 55,70

15 59 3535320 BJORNSEN Sadie 1989 USA 3:47.38 10.23 56,53

16 66 3515128 EMMENEGGER Carmen 1989 SUI 3:48.19 11.04 61,01

17 56 3105084 MARSHALL Alysson 1988 CAN 3:48.59 11.44 63,22

18 52 3195040 FAIVRE PICON Anouk 1986 FRA 3:48.68 11.53 63,72

19 65 3295155 DI SOPRA Francesca 1990 ITA 3:49.08 11.93 65,93

20 62 3565001 BENEDICIC Maja 1982 SLO 3:49.17 12.02 66,42

21 76 3295147 PELLEGRINI Sara 1986 ITA 3:50.05 12.90 71,29

22 58 3565034 CEBASEK Alenka 1989 SLO 3:50.68 13.53 74,77

23 61 3195061 DABUDYK Aurelie 1988 FRA 3:50.79 13.64 75,38

24 44 3195115 AYMONIER Celia 1991 FRA 3:50.80 13.65 75,43

25 69 3295133 MORANDINI Lisa 1989 ITA 3:51.03 13.88 76,70

26 7 3565062 LAMPIC Anamarija 1995 SLO 3:51.78 14.63 80,85

27 60 1296599 SANTER Stephanie 1981 ITA 3:51.95 14.80 81,79

28 51 3295144 DEBERTOLIS Ilaria 1989 ITA 3:52.46 15.31 84,61

29 13 3055067 STADLOBER Teresa 1993 AUT 3:52.54 15.39 85,05

30 21 3205298 EICHHORN Theresa 1992 GER 3:53.14 15.99 88,36

31 42 3295157 SCARDONI Lucia 1991 ITA 3:53.64 16.49 91,13

32 57 3205114 MUELLER Jessica 1988 GER 3:53.73 16.58 91,62

33 81 3295105 VUERICH Valentina 1988 ITA 3:54.14 16.99 93,89

34 72 3295034 BACHMANN Valentina 1985 ITA 3:54.43 17.28 95,49

35 68 3295089 GORRA Melissa 1988 ITA 3:54.47 17.32 95,71

36 53 3205124 SIEGEL Monique 1989 GER 3:55.06 17.91 98,97

37 24 3055065 MAYERHOFER Veronika 1992 AUT 3:55.34 18.19 100,52

38 80 3295047 GRILL Elisa 1986 ITA 3:55.79 18.64 103,01

39 78 3295013 PILLER Marina 1984 ITA 3:56.23 19.08 105,44

40 48 3195010 HUGUE Coraline 1984 FRA 3:56.99 19.84 109,64

41 28 3195148 COLIN Marion 1991 FRA 3:57.05 19.90 109,97

42 73 3515119 IMOBERDORF Rahel 1986 SUI 3:57.10 19.95 110,25

43 39 3195112 MOUILLESEAUX Lucile 1990 FRA 3:57.16 20.01 110,58
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Sprint - Qualifikation
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11.02.2010
Starttime 10:30
Endtime 11:42

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 2672

LADIES 1 Lap 1358m
RK BiB. CODE NAME YoB NOC Time Beh. Points

44 36 3105114 WIDMER Heidi 1991 CAN 3:57.61 20.46 113,06

45 35 3105093 KROMM Marlis 1990 CAN 3:57.76 20.61 113,89

46 43 3205259 HOECK Christina-Lisa 1991 GER 3:57.97 20.82 115,05

47 50 3565000 SOKLIC Mirjam 1983 SLO 3:58.18 21.03 116,21

48 32 3295150 MATLI Elisa 1990 ITA 3:58.53 21.38 118,15

49 75 3105141 AUCLAIR Catherine 1989 CAN 3:58.59 21.44 118,48

50 29 3205201 NIGLIS Theresa 1991 GER 3:58.92 21.77 120,30

51 33 3295195 RONCARI Debora 1992 ITA 3:59.29 22.14 122,35

52 1 3295175 BETTEGA Lorenza 1990 ITA 3:59.33 22.18 122,57

53 18 3105133 HICKS Annika 1991 CAN 3:59.49 22.34 123,45

54 8 3295170 BAUDIN Francesca 1993 ITA 4:00.42 23.27 128,59

55 20 3295152 GIORDANENGO Wanda 1990 ITA 4:00.82 23.67 130,80

56 30 3295197 LONGO Alice 1990 ITA 4:00.92 23.77 131,36

57 77 3105145 TRIBE Erin 1989 CAN 4:01.01 23.86 131,85

58 83 3295104 CICOLINI Irene 1989 ITA 4:01.94 24.79 136,99

59 31 3565039 RAZINGER Nika 1993 SLO 4:02.04 24.89 137,55

60 74 3515141 STRUPLER Annina 1984 SUI 4:02.46 25.31 139,87

61 12 3295176 MAGUET Carole 1991 ITA 4:03.17 26.02 143,79

62 23 3205191 JACOB Anne 1990 GER 4:03.25 26.10 144,23

63 26 3565037 SEVERRUS Eva 1992 SLO 4:03.62 26.47 146,28

64 25 3295141 AGREITER Debora 1991 ITA 4:04.97 27.82 153,74

65 6 3565053 EINFALT Lea 1994 SLO 4:05.91 28.76 158,93

66 5 3295205 POCCHIESA VECCHIUTO Yasmin 1992 ITA 4:06.23 29.08 160,70

67 11 3565038 ZUPAN Tjasa 1993 SLO 4:07.60 30.45 168,27

68 19 3495068 MORRAL Berta 1992 SPA 4:08.15 31.00 171,31

69 71 3105080 HEWITT Sara 1988 CAN 4:08.81 31.66 174,96

70 82 3295087 CASALI Ilenia 1988 ITA 4:09.68 32.53 179,77

71 17 3495066 LOPEZ Maialen 1992 SPA 4:09.85 32.70 180,70

72 4 3295194 FABRIS Marta 1991 ITA 4:10.61 33.46 184,90

73 10 3565054 MOLK Spela 1994 SLO 4:14.71 37.56 207,56

74 15 3565040 KLEMENCIC Eva 1992 SLO 4:14.92 37.77 208,72

75 79 3055089 MILAZZI Katharina 1988 AUT 4:17.05 39.90 220,49

76 22 3385016 MALEC Vedrana 1990 CRO 4:17.29 40.14 221,82

77 9 3565050 MAJDIC Ana 1993 SLO 4:22.18 45.03 248,84

78 16 3495072 HERNANDEZ Elisa 1991 SPA 4:44.77 1:07.62 373,68

Jury Protocol

DNS

2 3565061 ZAVBI KUNAVER Anja 1995
3 3295171 DALMASSO Valentina 1992 ITA

14 3565051 MALNAR Uta 1992 SLO
27 3535431 ESPY Adele 1990
41 3565035 ERZEN Anja 1992 SLO Red Gruop
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11.02.2010
Starttime 10:30
Endtime 11:42

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 2672

Weather
Air temperature (Begin): +2°C
Air temperature (End): +5^C
Snow temperature: -2°C
Snow: compact
Weather: sunny

TD - FIS
ZIPFEL Georg (GER)

Racesecretary
PIELLI Ursula (ITA)

Participants
Entries: 83
Ranked: 78
DNS: 5
DNF: 0
DSQ: 0
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